Retribuciones noviembre 2024

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

PARLAMENTO DE ANDALUCIA

SAAVEDRA REQUENA, JORGE

Retribuciones:
3.443,20
559,84
357,49
299,29

No percibe

4.659,82

Neto percibido: 3.245,93

Deducciones

0,00
169,72
1.244,17
1.413,89



